SWANSEA MOTOR CLUB

14
y LLYS y FRAN HILLCLIMB
SUNDAY 28th July 1996
RESULTS

Al. Road Saloons up to 1400cc

A2. Road Saloons over 1400cc and up to 1800cc

A3. Road Saloons over 1800cc Pracl Prac? Runl Run2 Pos.
2 Robert Allender Swansea Dolomite Sprint 1996 61.80 64.06 61.27 71.15
3 Gareth Griffiths Llanelli RS 2000 1993 61.38 61.40 59.12 59.29
4 Graham Rudge Newport _ RS 2000 1993 64.07 60.94 71.82 58.84
4%  Derek Wheten Cwmbran RS 2000 1993 65.44 60.14 58.59 58.26
5  Mike Rudge Cwmbran RS 2000 1993 58.22 64,14 54,70 54.94
6  Keith Lay Dorchester RS 2000 2000 5T.11 58.60 55.17 %4.64 2
1 Peter Barratt Carmarthen Sierra Sapphire 2000T 56.63 56.96 54.88 54.17
8 Laurence Robbins Brecon Escort 2000 NON STARTER
8A  Mark Weller Brecon Escort 2000 NON STARTER

A4, Road Sports Cars up to 1500cc

A5. Road Sports Cars Over 1500cc
9 Steve Richards Clarbeston Road Triumph TR7 V8 3500 68.06 62.25 60.78 71.09
10 Simon Les Richmond Porsche 944 T 25007 YO0N STARTER
11 John Nutt Pontypool Triumph TR7 V8 3500 1147 62.06 61.24 60.43
12 Max Barton Aust Porsche 944 2500 71.82 71.6% 70.22 67.14
14 Sean Lennon Neath TVR Griffith 4300 62.05 62.75 58.78 58.63 2
15 Simon Bridge Llanddarog TVR Griffith 4300 62.99 60.73 58.67 57.77 1
16 Clive Sparks Swansea Caterham Super7 1699 NON STARTER

Bl. Modified Production Szloons up to 1400cc

B2. Modified Production Saloons over 1400cc and up to 1800cc
19 Hefin George Clarbeston Road Mazda 323T 16007 61.41 DNF  62.77 55.87 !
20 leu Williams Llandysul Lotus Cortina 1498 NON STARTER

B3. Modified Production Saloons over 1800cc

-1 Dave Boucher Lampeter Volvo 760 Turbo 2300T 61.95 60.20 60.27 59.28 1

22 Ron Rumble Swansea Jaguar Mk1( 3781 82.88 66.37 65.99 64.07
244 Sue Hollis St Clears Sierra Cosworth 1998T CANCELLED
24 Graham Hollis St Clears Sierra Cosworth 19987 CANCELLED

B4. Modified Production Sports Cars up to 1400cc
26 David Bird Fishquard MG Midget 1380 71.14 67.06 65.59 64.98
2T Giles Beck Tenby Fiat X19 1290 58.60 57.85 56.65 94.80
28  Nick Wadhanm Emsworth Alpine Al119 1400 59.47 56.60 54.18 52.68 1

29 Jin Whiteside Romsey Westfield Sei 1350 57.70° 56.98 53.08 55.94
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B5. Modified Production Sports Cars over 1400cc and up to 1800cc

B6. Modified Production Sports Cars over 1800cc

Terry Davison

Jonathan Williamson

Bob Mortimer
Nick Speers
Josh Sadler

Carmarthen
Liskeard
Langport
Shaftesbury
Ozford

Porsche 911
Porsche 911
Porsche 911
Porsche 911
Porsche 911

Cl. Road Kit Cars and Replica Cars up to 1700cc
C2. Road Kit Cars and Replica Cars over 1700cc

Jon Ford
Brian Carter

Adam Burtt-Jones
Richard Burtt-Jones

Brian Jones
Graham Chard
Dorian Tyrrell

Cardiff

St Athan
Abergavenny
Abergavenny
Bridgend
Cheltenhanm
Caldicot

D1, Sports Libre Cars up to 1100cc
D2, Sports Libre Cars over 1400cc and up to 2000

Mike Howlin
Terry Brown
Sue Hollis
Graham Hollis
Paul Sandford
John Williams

¥ilford Haven
Llanddarog

St Clears

St Clears
Ross on Wye
Cilgerran

Bl. Racing Cars up to 500cc

Rob Barksfield
Mike Lawrence
Steve Lawrence
Alistair Dent
John Dent

Mark Dent

Corfe ¥ullen
Birminghanm
Birminghan
Clynderwen
L1anboidy
Llanboidy

Westfield Se
Sylva Fury
Westfield 7Se
Westfield 7Se
Westfield Sei
Westfield Seil
Westfield Sei

Fiesta
Darrian T9
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta

Yallock ¥k18/24

Westfield Se

Jedi ¥k 2/040
(B Special
Cooper Mk8
Cooper Mk6
Cooper ¥kb
Hornet F3

E2. Racing Cars over 500cc and up to 1300cc

Ian Chard
Martin Flamank
Lyn Davies

Bob Tansell

New Milton
Worcester
Pencader
Cardiff

Jedi 037
Hi-Tech
Merlin

Van Diemen

E3. Racing Cars over 1300cc and up to 1700cc

John Barratt
Basil Pitt
Roger Cock

Bridgend
Christchurch
Yeovil

Ray F3
Ralt RT3
Chevron

E4. Racing Cars over 1700cc and up to 2200cc

Graham Hickman
Bill Morris
Rich Fry

Worcester
Dale
Bath

Pilbeam ¥P58
Pilbeam MP54
Pilbeam MP54

3200
3200
2700
3400
3000

1700
1600
1698
1698
1700
1700
1700

2000
1052
2000
2000
1992
2000

500
500
500
500
500
500

1000
1000
1000
1000

1600
1600
1600

1998
1994
1994

57.94
51.93
62.47
58.74
55.58

63.28
60.61
67.01
13.49
59.75
60.26
Fail

56.02
57.68
61.04
54.76
57.96
53.99

CAN
1.5
13.36
62.03
65.10
65.73

52.00
57.41
56.18
59.54

NOX
52.08
55.52

53.61
54.10
53.40

59.07
65.57
57.05
57.31
52.43

63.04
60.47
DNF

DNF

57.83
61.34
9113

56.06
55.68
58.90
55.80
59.47
53.55

CELL
DNF
13.42
58.57
Ret
b8l

61.36
52.84
56.59
35,53
51.85

39.93
58.06
66.61
63.92
37.19
62.20
54.81

54.71
33,41
2lhd
53.13
56.62
53.34

ED

67.16
62.64
51.22
55.02
60.13

50.65 129.90

53.30

53.88
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9h.58 S6.71 B4

STARTER

57
10
81
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37

63
91
30
54
29

32
44

50

.89

82
48
69
97

39
66
54

85

68
68
87
05

S2.19 15441 51.28
55.14 50.00 49.

18

50.88 49.12 48.30
50.96 49.26 48.68
49.72 48.68

DNF

FTD
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Best Swansea Motor Club
Best Pembrokeshire Resident

Historic Rally Cars

Roger DuCrog-Slip

Russ Evans
Huw Davies
John Pascoe
¥ike Tucker
Wynne Jones
Neil Watts
Andy Kirkby

Rally Cars

Paul Richards

Anthony Williams

¥ark QOwen
Nigel Gibbard
[wan Rees
Wyndham Rees
Bruce Charles
Nigel Charles
John Davies
Eilir Morris
¥ark Sollaway
Neil Davies
Gwyndaf Evans
Bob Fowden
Wyn Owen

Best Lady Driver

Fastest Time of Day

Cardiff
Nantyglo
Llandybie
Blackwood
Llangennech
Aberystwyth
Uzmaston
Moreton

Pembroke
Whitland
Fishquard
Carmarthen
Crymych
Crymych
Llanelli
Llanelli
Llandysul
Llandysul
Kidwelly
Raverfordwest
Cardigan
Llanelli
Llanelli

Basil Pitt
Bill Morris

Sue Hollis

Graham Hickman

Lotus Cortina
Morris Cooper
Ford Anglia
Volvo 122°S"
Ford Escort
Austin Healey
Lotus Elan
Alpine Renault

¥ini Clubman
Escort Mk2
Escort XR3i
Chevette HSR
Escort Mkl
Escort Mk2
Escort k2
Escort Mk2
Escort MkZ
Chevette HSR
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk3
Escort Mk2
Escort Cos.
Audi Quattro

1558
1275
1500
1798
2000
2995
1594
1550

1300
1600
1600
1998
2000
2000
2000
2000
2100
1998
2100
1600
1998
20007
2200

62.85
66.78
NON
65.44
54.93
62.91
67.47

63.86
59.84
66.58
56.09
64.17
62.84
54.56
56.21
NONX
NOX
67.72
3.8
54.20

60.06 60.46 58.
64.97 63.59 3.
STARTER

63.39 61.57 61.
63.66 59.54 58.
60.00 58.65 58.
64.04 61.31 61.
58.14 56.69 57.

5§.04 57.52 56.
51,78 58.43 .
64.14 62.01 63
74.50 RTD

71.37 59.67 60.
M.l §5.81 B4
0.8 54.19 Bi.
56.40 53.68 68.
STARTER
STARTER
54,31 53,91 53,
53.44 108.22 54.
54.17 52.60 52.

CANCELLED

66.88

60.68 62.14 57

21
45

20
82
09
03
06

20
39
05

12
50
53
33
35
74

15



